012 Circuit - deel 2

Purmerend, 24-11-2024

Programmanr. 23
24-11-2024 - 16:05

50m vrije slag
Circuit

Gebjr 2015 - 2016
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Savannah Hill
3 Jan-Willem van Dijk
4 Annika Fuchs
5 Démira-Beau Riepe
6 Maarten Prins

Serie 2 van 3

1 Romy de Rijk

Chloe Bouhof

Bouwe de Boer

Jessica Thioux Rosenthal
Victoria Marchi

Lola Angelina Minetola
Juwayria Driouech

Lean Manck

O~NO O AWN

Serie 3van 3

1 Vanya de Vries
Elin Jongeling
Layth Boushaba
Mathis de Reuver
Anabella Ekberg
Dané Swagerman
Faye de Roos
Daniil Khorev

O ~NO O hWN

vereniging

De Dolfijn

MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

Triton
MSV-Zeemacht
HPC Heemstede
AZ&PC De Futen
AZ&PC De Futen
De Dolfijn
AZ&PC De Futen
MSV-Zeemacht

De Dolfijn
Triton

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn
MSV-Zeemacht
De Dolfijn

De Dolfijn

inschrijftijd

NT
1:04.36
1:00.24
1:03.75
1:10.11

58.68
56.61
54.10
52.23
52.32
54.46
57.43
59.86

51.29
49.00
46.43
41.99
45.72
47.14
50.73
51.78

201601032
201600279
201500800
201501198
201500743

201500640
201500812
201500615
201501092
201500790
201501102
201500972
201600171

201600137
201500900
201500439
201600211
201600258
201500616
201500632
201600139

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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